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Consorzio Interuniversitario Nazionale
per la Bio-Oncologia

presents

June 15, 2017

Sala Convegni

Centro Scienze dell’'Invecchiumento e
Medicinu Trusluzionule (Ce.S..Me.T.)
Universita degli Studi “G. D’ Annunzio”
Viu Luigi Polucchin. 11/13
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Program

.00
9.30

Reyistration & Welcome coffee
Wellcome from
Patriziu Vici, Teresu Gumucci, Clara Natoli

Moderators: Patrizia Vici & Teresa Gamucci

10.00
10.20
10.40
11.00
11.20

Multiple types und subtypes: breust cuncer, u rure diseduse
Targeting triple neyutive diseuse

Pathways involved in hereditary bredast cuncer
Deregulated Hippo puthway in breast cancer

Discussion leuders. from bench research into clinical care

Moderators: Lucio Laudadio & Domenico Genovesi

12.10
12.30
12.50
13.10

MTOR Puthway and MTOR Inhibitors

CDK 4/6 Inhibitors in breust cuncer

Inhibiting the PI3K signhaling puthway in breast cancer
Discussion leuders: the reul word perspective

Moderators: Alberto Bafile & Amedeo Pancotti

14.40
15.00
15.20

15.40

Endocrine therapy: the heed of u persondlized treatment approuch
Chemotherapy: when less is more?
HER2 inhibition: when more is better?

Discussion lecaders: when less is more in bredst cauncer treatment?

Moderators: Corrado Ficorella & Carlo Garufi

16.10
16.30

16.50

17.20
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Moving forward in breust cancer immunotherapy

Anthropometrics und biomarkers of ylucose metabolism

in breust und ovariun cuncer: from the redl

world setting to the underlying pathways

Discussion leuders: barriers to franslating basic knowledge into clinical practice

Take-home messuges und conclusions
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Domenico Angelucci

Andrea Michelotti

Liborio Stuppia

Marcello Maugeri-Saccd
Raffaella Muraro & Saverio Alberti

Luca Moscetti

Patrizia Vici

Antonino Grassadonia

Mariella Mauri & Alessandra Cassano

Giuseppe Buono
Marina Cazzaniga
Teresa Gamucci

Paolo Noccioli & Catia Angiolini
Clara Natoli

Maddalena Barba
Fiamma Buttitta & Giuseppe Naso
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Faculty

Saverio Alberti
s.dlberfi@unich.it
Chieti

Domenico Angelucci
dunygeluc@unich.it
Chieti

Catia Angiolini

anyiolinic@uou-curegyi.toscuna.it

Firenze

Maddalena Barba
muddalena.barbu@gmail.com
Rome

Alberto Bdfile
ulbertobufile@alice.it
L'Aquila

Giuseppe Buono
giulibuo@Iibero.it
Napoli

Fiomma Buttitta
fiamma.buttitta@unich.it
Chieti

Alessandra Cassano
alessandra,.cussano@rm.unicatt.it
Romu

Marina Cazzaniga
marinu.cuzzanigu@usst-monza.it
Monzu

Corrado Ficorella
corrado ficorella@univay.it
L'Aquila

Teresa Gamucci
t.gumucci@libero.it
Romu

Carlo Garufi
carlo.garufi@ausl.pe.it
Pescura

Domenico Genovesi

domenico.genovesi@unich. it
Chieti
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Antonino Grassadonia
grassadonia@unich. it
Chieti

Lucio Laudadio
|[aududio@oncologidlunciuno.it
Lanciano (CH)

Marcello Maugeri-Saccd
maugeri.marcello@gmail.com
Rome

Mariella Mauri
mariella.mauri@gmail.com
Romu

Andrea Michelotti
u.michelotti@med.unipi.it
Pisa

Luca Moscetti
moscetti.lucu@policlinico.mo.it
Modenu

Raffaella Muraro
raffaella.muraro@unich.it
Chieti

Giuseppe Naso
giuseppe.nuso@uniromal.it
Roma

Clara Natoli
natoli@unich.it
Chieti

Paolo Noccioli
phoccioli@unich.it
Ortona

Amedeo Pancotti
punumedeo@libero.it
Teramo

Liborio Stuppia
liborio.stuppia@unich.it
Chiefi

Patrizia Vici
putrizia.vici@ifo.gov.it
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